2014/15 GRANT NUMBERS LIST (March)

Project

Elk School - RM of Hearts Hill #352
Church Restoration - Spiritwood Museum
Maple Creek Armoury Masonry Repairs

Strasbourg Bible Camp - Church/SBC Chapel
- RM of McKillop #220

Twilite Drive-In Screen Restoration — Wolseley
Opera Hall Rehabilitation Project — Wolseley
Original McNaughton Store — Moosomin

St. Mary's Ukr. Orthodox Church — Lysenko
- RM of Insinger #275

Lyric Theatre - Swift Current

2014 Archaeological Investigations at Original
Humboldt

Elsa Perry - McKeon Lithic Resource Utilization
at the Willow Site

Jennifer Rychlo - Camp Rayner Site - Pre-Contact
transitions on the Northern Plains

Heritage Saskatchewan Provincial Showcase Video

Cultural Celebration and Pow Wow

Total:

Award (%)
1,729.00
11,965.00

20,000.00

6,500.00
13,750.00
15,382.00

2,940.00

2,247.00

15,000.00

5,000.00

1,300.00

2,000.00
1,000.00

2,500.00

$ 101,313.00



2014/15 GRANT NUMBERS LIST (September)

Project

Northern Crown Building — Regina

Zion United Church — Moose Jaw

Bowerman House — Saskatoon

Old Town Hall — Craik

Maple Creek Armoury

Frenchman Butte CN Railway Station

All Saints Anglican Church — Village of Togo
Land Titles — Moose Jaw (Yvette Moore Gallery)

The Forks — Detailed Archaeological Inventory
(Margaret Kennedy)

Amber and Vertebrate Fossils from the Big Muddy Badlands
(RSM Friends)

Community Archaeology at the Farr Site — SAS
Heritage Saskatchewan — Forum Sponsorship

Societe Historique De La Saskatchewan

Total:

Grand Total:

Award (%)
30,000.00
32,770.00

7,750.00
2,100.00
20,000.00
6,250.00
11,000.00

26,970.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

1,000.00

$ 167.840.00

$ 269,153.00



