2014/15 GRANT NUMBERS LIST (March)

Project	Award (\$)
Elk School - RM of Hearts Hill #352	1,729.00
Church Restoration - Spiritwood Museum	11,965.00
Maple Creek Armoury Masonry Repairs	20,000.00
Strasbourg Bible Camp - Church/SBC Chapel - RM of McKillop #220	6,500.00
Twilite Drive-In Screen Restoration – Wolseley	13,750.00
Opera Hall Rehabilitation Project – Wolseley	15,382.00
Original McNaughton Store – Moosomin	2,940.00
St. Mary's Ukr. Orthodox Church – Lysenko - RM of Insinger #275	2,247.00
Lyric Theatre - Swift Current	15,000.00
2014 Archaeological Investigations at Original Humboldt	5,000.00
Elsa Perry - McKeon Lithic Resource Utilization at the Willow Site	1,300.00
Jennifer Rychlo - Camp Rayner Site - Pre-Contact transitions on the Northern Plains	2,000.00
Heritage Saskatchewan Provincial Showcase Video	1,000.00
Cultural Celebration and Pow Wow	2,500.00

Total: \$ 101,313.00

2014/15 GRANT NUMBERS LIST (September)

Project	Award (\$)
Northern Crown Building – Regina	30,000.00
Zion United Church – Moose Jaw	32,770.00
Bowerman House – Saskatoon	7,750.00
Old Town Hall – Craik	2,100.00
Maple Creek Armoury	20,000.00
Frenchman Butte CN Railway Station	6,250.00
All Saints Anglican Church – Village of Togo	11,000.00
Land Titles – Moose Jaw (Yvette Moore Gallery)	26,970.00
The Forks – Detailed Archaeological Inventory (Margaret Kennedy)	10,000.00
Amber and Vertebrate Fossils from the Big Muddy Badlands (RSM Friends)	10,000.00
Community Archaeology at the Farr Site – SAS	5,000.00
Heritage Saskatchewan – Forum Sponsorship	5,000.00
Societe Historique De La Saskatchewan	1,000.00
Total:	\$ 167.840.00
Grand Total:	\$ 269,153.00